MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 99
30-12-2023 - 12:51

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Senioren 2 en ouder
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1 van 8, 12:51

3 Hamsha Suthakaran

4 Celine Wijnen

5 Hannelie de Raad

Serie 2 van 8, 12:53

2 Manouk Verstappen

Eline Maas
Senna Bongar
Robin Til

Kim de Laat

~No O~ w

Jessie Roggeveen

tz

Serie 3van 8, 12:54

1 Sanne Arisz
Kes Keij
Lianne Dekker
Evi Meuleman
Kira Keij

Lieke van Dam
Marouscha de
Isa Bongartz

O~NO O~ WN

me
Vries

Serie 4 van 8, 12:55

1 Danique Wittenbernds

Isa van Loon

Kyanie Blom
Iris Verheij

Anne de Beer
Anouk Hacken

O ~NO O hWN

Cerisa van Kesteren

Jennifer Koonen

Serie 5 van 8, 12:56

1 Kim Crins

Nadia Armani
Marije Jansen

Britt Bakers

o~NO O WN

Nienke van der Klugt

Meike van de Ree
Sabien Timmers

llona van Kemenade

Serie 6 van 8, 12:57

Sanne Busch

Giulia Stroink
Elke Tonneijk
Iris Le Clercq

0 ~NO Ol A~ WNPE

Nadja Roovers
Jasmijn van Rossum
Linde van Duinhoven

Kim Roestenberg

Serie 7 van 8, 12:58

1 Elise Broux

Sabine Vertom

Manon Koster

Carmen Lems
Bibi Stokvis

0 ~NO O WN

men

Mariska Scheel
Judith Houtvast

Anastasia Renssen

vereniging

TRB/RES
Tempo Valkenswaard
Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

RZL

Tempo Valkenswaard

Z.\NV. Tiamat

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Aquarius

Zegenwerp

DAW

Zegenwerp

DAW

Tempo Valkenswaard

MSZV Tiburon

Tempo Valkenswaard

DAW

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

DAW

Eszet

ZWK Merlet
Zwemsport Parkstad
Zegenwerp
Zwemsport Parkstad
ZWK Merlet
Zegenwerp

RZL

TRB/RES
Hellas-Glana

ZPC Amersfoort
HZPC

Vivalo

Zegenwerp

Tempo Valkenswaard

Hieronymus

MSZV Tiburon

RzC

PSV

PSV

RZL

Tempo Valkenswaard
ZPC De Rog Weert

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Zwemclub Eijsden

ACZ

Hellas-Glana

MSZV Tiburon

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande

ACZ

ZV De Bron

inschrijftijd

36.60
34.47
35.56

32.77
32.34
32.16
32.17
32.47
34.17

31.96
31.57
31.35
31.00
31.25
31.37
31.91
31.99

30.68
30.24
29.99
29.89
29.97
30.08
30.66
30.75

29.49
29.40
29.15
28.67
29.08
29.28
29.46
29.87

28.56
27.98
27.32
26.98
27.29
27.67
28.26
28.65

28.48
27.79
27.29
26.20
27.17
2751
28.19
28.64

200505400
200002666
200400944

199902322
200106366
200500698
200301826
200402344
200102824

200106082
200503046
200305438
200303810
200301476
200403150
199906628
200500662

200401214
200301430
200105934
200301866
200400854
200500386
200502878
200404418

200501212
200403236
200305598
198504088
200402646
199904440
200403258
199803360

199800798
199904254
200100370
200101486
200402670
199706610
199806222
200401404

GZVN/21015/05
199804546
199306344
200300714
199701312
200202588
200402632
199900892

AFGEM

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352
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MZ&PC
Maastricht

Speedo Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 99, Dames, 50m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 8 van 8, 12:59

1 Femke de Wit ZPC Nederweert 28.38 200102184

2 Isa Schellekens Zegenwerp 27.67 200002330

3 Susan Teijken Z&PV Nuenen 27.29 199504592 AFGEM
4 Hannah Schellekens TRB/RES 25.37 199706614

5 Selene Wortel Hieronymus 27.14 199700654

6 Siel Verstrepen Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 27.50 GZVN/20598/03

7 Robin Goossens Z&PV Nuenen 28.16 200003128

8 Fleur Beckers SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 28.61 200200256
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